Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

ASUS RT-BE58U WIFI BE3600 ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2266 WIi-FI 6 TAVAN TIPI
GIGABIT ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA801N 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA901IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TIPI ACCES POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Asus

Reyee

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

72,45 USD

84,00 USD

94,50 USD

126,00

usb

313,95
usb

330,75

usb

30,45 USD

36,75 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

82,95 USD



ASUS RP-AX56 AX1800 PRIz TIPI MENZIL
ARTIRICI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

HPE ARUBA R4W02A INSTANT ON AP22 RW A POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-
BAND ACCESS POINT

ASUS RT-AX86S AX5700 GAMING ROUTER WIFIG6

TP-LINK EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7 TAVAN
ACCESS

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Asus

Ruijie

Hpe

TpLink

Ruijie

Asus

TpLink

Ubiquiti

157,50
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

262,50
usb

315,00
usb

430,50
usb

462,00
usb



